'. = BeWell Healthy Opftion = Not made with gluten [l = Vegetarian =Vegan

MAKE IT A COMBO add French Fries or Fresh Fruit Cup,
+$2.00 Canned Soda or Small Bottled Water

BURGER & SANDWICHES

Beyond Burger [ @ $6.50
Black Bean Burger [2 @ $4.25
Classic Homburger $4.50
Classic Cheeseburger $5.00
Classic Grilled Chicken $4.95

Buffalo or Chicken Tenders (3) $4.50
Hot Honey Breaded Chicken $5.50

Hot Sicilian $5.50
Tuna Melt $5.50
Fish Sandwich $4.50
Grilled Cheese $2.75

2,000 calories a day is used for general nur’rr;i,’ri'oh'?qd\_/jéfé.g, but calorie
~needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

SIDES

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

Tater Tots

ADD ONS

Cheese or Extra Cheese $0.50

Sliced Bacon
Beef Patty
Grilled Chicken Breast

$1.75
$2.75
$2.50

$1.75
$2.00
$2.00



